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Product Datasheet

Recombinant Mouse Signal-Regulatory Protein a-1/SIRPA/CD172a (C-6His)

ABI-32-9560

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Recombinant Mouse Signal-Regulatory Protein a-1/SIRPA/CD172a (C-

6His)

ABI-32-9560
32-9560
ABI-32-9560-50UG
Abeomics

Proteine/Peptide

Source : Human Cells,...



